17, Okhla Industrial Estate Plane 2 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020   Estate Vision   Estate New Delhi, Delhi - 110020   Estate Vision   Estate Visi						
conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xeel as per project specific, Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Date of Issue: 1110121 Valid From: 1110121 to 2016 Valid V	market <u>x</u> cel	PIC o	PIC of the freelancer			
Assignment letter  Freelancer Name (	Research Data by M Date of Location: Mumcht	and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: 1110124 Mobile No: 96	data. He/She has been authorized to ber project specific Assignment Letter. It valid From: 16/10/24 to 20/10/24 235/3236 Address: This Authority Ca	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	200	•
Freelancer Name Both Trought House Address A wall Bu Tauth Page 1 House Address A wall Bu Tauth Page 2 House 1 House Address A wall Bu Tauth Page 2 House 1 House Address A wall Bu Tauth Page 2 House 1 House 1 House 2 House 1 House 2 House		2	4		(Card H	older's Signature)
House Address A wall by Tolute Pickers Seem Study octon Bate: 1911/24  Pear Sin/Madam, his has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in tealial at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned slow and overleaf.  The pear of Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Quantity Rate Rs. (Nos) (Per Oty)  H.H. ON I'NE  Segment - Center  Quantity Rate Rs. (Nos) (Per Oty)  H.H. ON I'NE  ReferenceNo: Date: 1911/24  Rate Rs. (Nos) (Per Oty)  The completed assignment should be delivered in required imbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so at data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and OPS be captured live communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptation of the signment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a seleancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for mananent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.  Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name:  Contact number:  Signature:  2) Witness Name:  Contact number:  Contact number:			Assignment letter	18		
his has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in retail at the project briefing which you had attended on.  We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned elow and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Quantity (Nos)  Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  HH ONLINE  Lo hapuy  and end on	Freelancer Name House Address Awa Padhanagayi, Kolhapiti -	shorn gulia li bu taluta Avalibe, 416211	Job No: 2024/04/ Job Title: LB Soap Study-oct 24 Fieldwork Location: Kolkapux	Reference No:		nf.2024-051
the above stated assignment will start from and end on The completed assignment should be delivered in required ambers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so at a collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the signment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a releancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for mannent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment in thoust showing any reason thereof.  Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name:  Contact number:  Signature:  2) Witness Name:  Contact number:  Respond to the page of the page	his has reference to the detail at the project briefing when we now offer you fees for elow and overleaf.	g which you had at	tended on.	5		
and end on	*		Segment - Center	N. 1		The Control of Manager
signature:  Sochin Sular  Signature:  Signature:  Signature:  Signature:  Sochin Sular  Sochin Sular  Sochin Sular  Sochin Sular  Signature:  2) Witness Name:  Contact number:	HH online		kolhapey	3	30	90
In Witness Name:  Contact number:  Signature:  2) Witness Name:  Contact number:  Contact number:  Particl Poxe  8591561868  2) Witness Name:  Contact number:	and conditions.	the device handed ovice is sent directly in the stated briefing. It is nout any further refer to pursue any other company of the company of t	ver to you for the data collection task in comple nto the secured server. The device location sho Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may resu ference/intimation to you. This is not an emp ner vocation of your choice or work for any of pany shall be entertained in future. The Compan	ete quantity and da uld be always in a lt in non-acceptan loyment but mere other person, and by reserves its righ	ata be synce ctive and GI ce and may ely an assign that no req t to terminat	d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for the your assignment
ignature: Sachin Signature:  2) Witness Name: Reshmit a nul Hr ( 2) Contact number: Page 19260			1) Witnes	s Name: No	beel	
	ignaturé: SOC	hint	Signatu 2) Witness Contact	s Name: 20	shmit 39291	9260
	<i>y</i>			ī		× 3.

From														
Name of Address	of the Fre S:- Awal No:- 96	elancer:	- 500 Talut	hin sc ca, Ra	ul-o Shar	ragazi	ı, A	vali	BK.	kel	hapi	X-4K211		
			5 50	3			BIL							
Custom	er's Nam	o & Add	rocc		,			For	Comme	ercial L	Jse:			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.														
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nichol Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D							Bill No: Date: 19/11/24 Freelancer Code: MXMUMF2024-0514							
			Toward	ls my Ch	arge	s/Feesa	gair	ıst As	signm	ent/ss	tated b	elow:	-0514	Sistema water to the same
100 No: 20241041							Original Assignment Number and Date			ent	Revis	sed Assignmen	500001616	Quantity And
Job Title	: LB So	ap ist	udy-	ct 2	4								1	Payble
	Locations		rapid	<u> </u>	,									
Fees for												The second secon		
Data Col	iefing cha		gment		-		Quai	ntity	Rat	te	Amount			
	cruitment		/Listing				2					MILES -	W()   100 (date of the second	
	ain intervie		Listing				3	0						
4- Ma	ain intervie	ew-			-	-+		- 1			-			
5- Mc	deration/ pecify)	Translatio	n/Transc	ription/Ot	hers				***************************************					
Other Fe	es/Chai	ges ·					-							
Supervisio							30		40			2700		
Executiv				OPE (										
EIC Emp	loyee 1L	: Date:	Signati	ire:	3									
A) Fees for	Assignen	nt		Job No.		Task Co	do	Τ,						
	5			300 110.		Task Co	ode Amount:-							
B) Supervi	sion Chard	ies					Amount:-							
							Amount:-  nd Total (A+B) For Net Payment							
Rupees in '	Words:	Two	Theu	sant	C	seven		und		r Net	Payme	ent		
***************************************				30401			-							
	1			Date		31	ımr	mary						
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type		tity Synched ubmitted				1	oice Quantity Pai Accepted Quantity Pai		Quantity Payab Subsequent Inv	ole in voices
I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Bank Acc	ount Nam	e: .202	5851	3H	1.00-	nd corr	ect to the	Benefic	ciary Ba	nk Name	with all terms and cor	2 and	
sachine H						11 211			1	ceived On:				
(Signature & Date)				Approved by with date  Bill Checked & Cleared On:						On:				

market <u>x</u> cel	PIC o	PIC of the freelancer				
This is to certify that _ conducting interviews Research Data by MaDate of Iss Location: Mum BAL M the specific request of the	and collecting rket Xcel as public left and public No. 90	data. He/She has per project specific Valid From: 14 15353234Addro	Assignment Letter. I lolay to 20 lolay ess: This Authority Ca	collect Market		,
			11		(Card H	older's Signature)
E A		Assignm	ent letter			
Freelancer Name AShwi House Address Patily Buta rachanag Bt, Kolkapu	solli treali	Job No: 2024 Job Title: LB SCC Fieldwork Location:	as study-octay	Freelancer Coo Reference No: Date:		wtoosh - oz
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discletail at the project briefing when we have feel of the low and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	e assignment and	other associated fees	as mentioned hereunder	on the terms an	d conditions	mentioned
Data Collection Type Segment - Center					uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
HH enline	9		30	300		
the above stated assignment tumbers/quantity through the last data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full without selancer, and you are free termanent/temporary employs ithout showing any reason the colemnly declare the informations and conditions.	e is sent directly it e stated briefing. It ut any further refo o pursue any oth ment in the Comp ereof.	nto the secured server.  Non-Compliance of age erence/intimation to yer vocation of your clany shall be entertained.	collection task in complete The device location shoureed schedule may result ou. This is not an emploice or work for any of the future. The Company	te quantity and or ald be always in a t in non-acceptar oyment but mer ther person, and y reserves its righ	lata be synce active and GI nce and may ely an assign that no requit to terminat	d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment
Pate: 19/ul	24		Signed in	the presence of		
2	oini sul	Y	1) Witness	<b>N</b> (	abeel	Pode
lame of signee: AShu	Sill Sill	5000	Contact	number:	5915	
	~		Signatu	0.0	ichin «	Subour
ignature:	CAC		2) Witness Contact	number:	23513	32.36
			Signatur		Sach	A SO

From Name of the Freelancer: - AShwini sufat Address: - Patil Galli, Awali Bu ta, Radhanageri, AvaliBk kalhapur - 416211 Mobile No: - 9075353236										
BILL										
For Commercial Use:										
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR: 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-40 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle Road, N		S Wadi, Bill No: 19/11/24 Date: Freelancer Code: mxmumf2024-0523							
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:										
Job No: 20241041		Original Assignment Number and Date			levise Numb	Quantity And Amount				
Job Title: LB Scap Study-								Payble		
Fieldwork Locations: Kelhapu	E									
Fees for Assignment										
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	antity	ntity Rate		Amount				
1- Briefing charges		-				Casa				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		3	0	300		9000				
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-	2)									
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify)	iption/Others		december 1							
Other Fees/Charges										
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Name:	280									
27602410011101	(1)									
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	ire: 70	-								
A) Fees for Assignemt	Task Code	Amo	unt:-			9000				
A) rees for Assignente	Job No.	- rask coop	(600							
P) Supervision Charges	5.		Amo	ount:-				•		
B) Supervision Charges		Crand 1	and Total (A+B) For Net Payment							
Rupees in Words: Nine Th	10000	Gianu	and rotal (ATD) for Net Fayment							
Rupees in Words: NINE Th	ousound									
		Sun	nmar	У						
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre		tity Synched/ ubmitted				uantity ted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: IAMPS2494N  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: AShurini Subort  Beneficiary Bank Name: Bank of india  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 093210110008139  Beneficiary IFSC Code: BKID000932  E&OE										
100 m	2				Bill Received On:					
A GILON Bill Checked & Cleared On:						d On:				
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date								.41		